

---

## materiale

I.D.: 85522170

---

Data publicarii	31.07.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 981,08 RON - 981,08 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ROB.RADIATOR 1/2 (#7095#) 19 BUC 2.000 17.647059 35.29 6.71 2 RADIATOR EXTRA COMPACT 600/800 19 BUC 1.000 251.26050 251.26 47.74 3 BANDA MASCARE 30\*45M (#4894#) 19 BUC 3.000 7.142857 21.43 4.07 4 SPUMA TS 61 750ML (#14896#) 19 BUC 3.000 26.890756 80.67 15.33 5 EMAIL NEGRU 0.75L (#316#) 19 BUC 3.000 20.168067 60.51 11.49 6 SIFON APARENT PISOAR 19 BUC 2.000 15.966386 31.93 6.07 7 BAT.LAVOAR S CRON 121.7 19 BUC 3.000 159.66387 478.99 91.01 8 BURGHIU BETON SDS8\*210 (#16485#) 19 BUC 1.000 8.403361 8.40 1.60 9 BURGHIU BETON SDS8\*160(#8239#) 19 BUC 1.000 6.722689 6.72 1.28 10 BURGHIU BETON SDS8\*110(#6118#) 19 BUC 1.000 5.882353 5.88 1.1

---